Flow rate can be controlled
numerically with the indicator window.
Height
Max. 5.4 mm shorter
■  Due to the vernier indication, it is possible to
configure fine settings in 1/4 increments.
· 32 divisions (body size 100)
· 40 divisions (body size 200)

AS-FSGA Series
Model, Specifications, Flow Rate and Sonic Conductance,
How to Order, Made to Order …………………………………………… p. 2
Options ……………………………………………………………………… p. 3
Needle Valve: Flow Rate Characteristics ………………………………… p. 4
Dimensions ………………………………………………………………… p. 5
Model, Specifications, Flow Rate and Sonic Conductance,
How to Order, Made to Order …………………………………………… p. 8
Options ……………………………………………………………………… p. 9
Needle Valve: Flow Rate Characteristics ……………………………… p. 10
Dimensions ……………………………………………………………… p. 11
Holder for Speed Controller TMH Series ……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………… p. 13
Brass
Electroless
nickel plated
In-line Stainless steelIn-line
2 F 06200AS
Body size
With One-touch
fittings
With indicator
How to Order
Model
Flow Rate and Sonic Conductance
∗   C and b values are for controlled flow with the needle fully open and free flow with the needle fully closed.
∗  The same specifications also apply to the AS-FSG series (stainless steel type).
Model AS1002FS-□A AS2002FS-□A AS2052FS-□A AS3002FS-□A AS4002FS-□A
Tubing O.D.
Metric size ø3.2 ø4 ø6 ø4 ø6 ø6 ø8 ø6 ø8 ø10 ø12 ø10 ø12
Inch size ø1/8" ø5/32" ø1/4" ø5/32" ø1/4" ø1/4" ø5/16" ø1/4" ø5/16" ø3/8" — ø3/8" ø1/2"
C values: Sonic
conductance
dm3/(s·bar)
Free flow 0.3 0.4 0.6 0.4 0.6 1.0 1.2 1.1 1.6 2.2 2.6 2.4 3.5
Controlled flow 0.3 0.4 0.6 1.0 1.2 1.3 1.9 2.7 3.3 2.8 4.1
b values: Critical
pressure ratio
Free flow 0.3 0.2 0.3 0.1 0.2 0.2 0.3 0.2
Controlled flow 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.2 0.2 0.3 0.1 0.2 0.1 0.2
Model
Applicable tubing O.D.
Metric size Inch size
3.2 4 6 8 10 12 1/8" 5/32" 1/4" 5/16" 3/8" 1/2"
AS1002FS-□A ● ● ● ● ● ●
AS2002FS-□A ● ● ● ●
AS2052FS-□A ● ● ● ●
AS3002FS-□A ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
AS4002FS-□A ● ● ● ●
Flow Direction
Symbol on Body
Symbol
100 M5 standard
200 1/8 standard
205 1/4 standard
300 3/8 standard
400 1/2 standard
S A
Applicable tubing O.D.∗1
Metric size Inch size
01 ø1/8"
03 ø5/32"
07 ø1/4"
09 ø5/16"
11 ø3/8"
13 ø1/2"
23 ø3.2∗2
04 ø4
06 ø6
08 ø8
10 ø10
12 ø12
∗1   For selecting applicable tubing
O.D., refer to the “Model” shown
above.
∗2   Use ø1/8" tubing.
Made to
Order

Stainless steel type
(Stainless steel 303)
How to Order
Model
Flow Rate and Sonic Conductance
∗  C and b values are for controlled flow with the needle fully open and free flow with the needle fully closed.
∗  The same specifications also apply to the AS-FSG series (stainless steel type).
Model AS1002FSG-□A AS2002FSG-□A AS2052FSG-□A AS3002FSG-□A AS4002FSG-□A
Tubing O.D.
Metric size ø3.2 ø4 ø6 ø4 ø6 ø6 ø8 ø6 ø8 ø10 ø12 ø10 ø12
Inch size ø1/8" ø5/32" ø1/4" ø5/32" ø1/4" ø1/4" ø5/16" ø1/4" ø5/16" ø3/8" — ø3/8" ø1/2"
C values: Sonic
conductance
dm3/(s·bar)
Free flow 0.3 0.4 0.6 0.4 0.6 1.0 1.2 1.1 1.6 2.2 2.6 2.4 3.5
Controlled
flow
0.3 0.4 0.6 1.0 1.2 1.3 1.9 2.7 3.3 2.8 4.1
b values: Critical
pressure ratio
Free flow 0.3 0.2 0.3 0.1 0.2 0.2 0.3 0.2
Controlled flow 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.2 0.2 0.3 0.1 0.2 0.1 0.2
Model
Applicable tubing O.D.
Metric size Inch size
3.2 4 6 8 10 12 1/8" 5/32" 1/4" 5/16" 3/8" 1/2"
AS1002FSG-□A ● ● ● ● ● ●
AS2002FSG-□A ● ● ● ●
AS2052FSG-□A ● ● ● ●
AS3002FSG-□A ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
AS4002FSG-□A ● ● ● ●
Flow Direction
Symbol on Body
Symbol
100 M5 standard
200 1/8 standard
205 1/4 standard
300 3/8 standard
400 1/2 standard
S G A
Applicable tubing O.D.∗1
Metric size Inch size
01 ø1/8"
03 ø5/32"
07 ø1/4"
09 ø5/16"
11 ø3/8"
13 ø1/2"
23 ø3.2∗2
04 ø4
06 ø6
08 ø8
10 ø10
12 ø12
∗1   For selecting applicable tubing
O.D., refer to the “Model” shown
above.
∗2   Use ø1/8" tubing.
Made to Order
With compact indicator